

It on A/C B.M.

1

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Constr of Road				
	and CD of Gahumpi				
	Main Road to Gahumpi				
Agency:-	Shyammand Kumar				
	At - Ward no - 08 (Ram Rahim)				
	Madhepura -				
Agreement no.	26 STD/2020-22				
Date of start	23/02/2021				
Date of Comp	22/02/2022				
	Date of entry: 15/02/2022				
(1/41)	Earth work in excavation for foundation -				
1/10/21	$2 \times 6.45 \times 1.40 \times 1.50 = 27.090 m^3$				
below pipe	$1 \times 4.85 \times 1.53 \times 0.365 = 2.708 m^3$				
	$= 29.800 m^3$				
	Same as 2nd Culvert				
	$2 \times 29.800 = 59.60 m^3$				
(2/42)	providing M.S.A. concrete				
	Course				
1/10/21	$2 \times 6.45 \times 1.40 \times 0.15 = 2.709 m^3$				
	$1 \times 4.85 \times 1.53 \times 0.250 = 1.886 m^3$				
	$= 4.600 m^3$				
	Same as 2nd Culvert				
	Continuation				
	$2 \times 4.60 = 9.20 m^3$				

ABSTRACT OF COST

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(X/1) E/works in excavation for					
foundry - 10					
Qty. of P. m. p. No. (10)					
Item No. (10) - 29.60m					
59.60m @ Ry 260.59/m Ry					15531.20
(2/42) masonry 10 as per					
launce - 10					
Qty. of P. m. p. No. (10)					
Item No. (42) - 9.20m					
9.20m @ Ry 5741.60/m Ry					52823.20
(2/43) plain/reinforced					
Concrete in sub structure					
Qty. of P. m. p. No. (10)					
Item No. (43) 67.48m					
67.48m @ Ry 6527.02/m Ry					440443.20
(4/44) masonry and laying					
RCC N.P. pipe - 10					
Qty. of P. m. p. No. (10)					
Item No. (44) 15m					
15m @ Ry 3641.99/m Ry					54630.20
(5/47) E/works in excavation					
for foundry - 10					
Qty. of P. m. p. No. (10)					
Item No. (47) - 111.71m					
111.71m @ Ry 260.59/m Ry					29110.20

Continuation

30 Ry 592537.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28/73) providing and laying Rce Conte in Superstructure Qty. in m ³ p No. (9)					
7.68 m ³ @ Rp 7814.98/m ³					6001920
(29/74) supplying fitting and placing 14.5.0 bar Qty. in m ³ p No. (9)					
0.588 m ³ @ Rp 54117.67/m ³					3182120
(30/75) Concn of Parapet - Qty. in m ³ p No. (9)					
1.824 m ³ @ Rp 6527.02/m ³					1190520
(31/77) providing drainage Spet Qty. in m ³ p No. (9)					
4.14 m ³ @ Rp 397.97/m ³					159220
(32/78) providing and laying weaving lat m ³ o grade. Qty. in m ³ p No. (9)					
1.48 m ³ @ Rp 1249.87/m ³					1849820
					Rp 235799820
Add @ 12% GST Rp					28295920
Add @ 1% L.C Rp					2357920
Total Rp					266453620
less @ 0.05% Bolo B/F					133220
Total Rp					266320420

Approved
15/02/2022
JE

Continuation

22/02/2022
A-E

CAP
05.03.22
EE